

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15686/2009

DILIP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent No.4 is awaited. Reminder be issued to the concerned District Court for forwarding the status of notice of alternative arrangement (in respect of respondent No.4).

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not yet complied with the office objection regarding taking no objection from the previous ld. Counsel. Needful be done by next date.

List again on 5.3.2013.

| | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj