

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15686/2009

DILIP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for discharge of advocate on record and recalling the court's order and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Let application for discharge of the ld. Counsel for
the petitioner be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.26
09:40:39 IST
Reason: