

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15686/2009

DILIP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.S.Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for substituting the legal representatives
of deceased respondent no.4 though has been filed but the
same is defective. Defects be cured within two weeks.
Application be processed thereafter as per rules.

List again on 12.5.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.04.11
13:11:24 IST
Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar